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Puzzle

Model: Puzzle 2x arm part 90 + back 135 + element 90x90 + element 90x135 + back 90

Cover: Fabric Mirabella Q022 Dark Grey 

Creative. Imaginative. Flexible. Puzzle adapts perfectly to any living situation: The individual round ele-
ments can be used to create countless combinations, which can be easily rearranged thanks to the inge-
nious “easyjack” connector system. Highly adaptable and multi-faceted, Puzzle undoubtedly has a magical 
appeal for all furniture lovers.



PUZZLE

Details



creative.
Model: Puzzle element 90x90 + element 90x135 + arm part 90 + arm part 135 + back 90 + back 135 + element 70x135

Cover: Fabric Mirabella Q025 Linen and leather Buenos Aires M6352 Tobacco



100%
Handmade

36cm

90cm

90cm

36cm

90cm
135cm

46cm

45cm 90cm

62cm

45cm 135cm

62cm

45cm 90cm

340cm

250cm

540cm

135cm

315cm

135cm

36cm

70cm
90cm

36cm

70cm
135cm

46cm

45cm 135cm

Element 90x90

Item number: D107106

Element 90x135

Item number: D107108

Arm part 90

Item number: D107900

PUZZLE

Types & combinations

Foot available in:

B: black mat

Please specify foot variant on order.

Decorative cushions are available in a wealth of designs and upholstery options. Find out more at www.designwerk.li

Back 90

Item number: D107902

Back 135

Item number: D107903

Element 70x135

Item number: D107107

Element 70x90

Item number: D107105

Arm part 135

Item number: D107901

3xELT70x90 - ELT70x135 - 2xELT90x 

135 - AT135 - RÜ90 - RÜ135

Item number: D107905

ELT70x90 - 3xELT90x135 - AT90 - RÜ90 - 3xRÜ135

Item number: D107906

AT90 - ELT90x90 - ELT90x135 - AT135 

- RÜ90 - RÜ135

Item number: D107907
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PUZZLE

Combinations

Foot available in:

B: black mat

Please specify foot variant on order.

Decorative cushions are available in a wealth of designs and upholstery options. Find out more at www.designwerk.li

AT90 - ELT90x90 - ELT90x135 - AT135 - RÜ90 - RÜ135 

(version 1)

Item number: D107907

AT90 - ELT90x90 - ELT90x135 - AT135 - RÜ90 - RÜ135 

(version 2)

Item number: D107907 

AT90 - ELT90x90 - ELT90x135 - AT135 - RÜ90 - RÜ135 

(version 3)

Item number: D107907 

AT90 - ELT90x90 - ELT90x135 - AT135 - RÜ90 - RÜ135 

(version 4)

Item number: D107907

1 article number – countless combinations

Puzzle consists of various individual elements that can be combined in multiple ways. There are virtually no limits to your 

imagination! Thanks to our new ‘easyjack’ connector system, the individual elements can be easily rearranged at any time 

without tools or assistance. 

Here are a few combination recommendations:


